44 For more information visit www.moore-and-wright.com  Partners in Precision
BORE GAUGING
Analogue Bore Gauging
Features
Standard: DIN 863
• Range 2-300mm
• 2-6mm 2 point / 6-300mm 3 point measurement
• Tungsten carbide contact points above 12.5mm
•  Traceable certificates supplied as standard with all
micrometers and setting rings
•  Blind bore measurement from 2 - 6mm and above
12.5mm diameter
•  Micrometer head fitted with a ratchet for constant
gauging pressure
• Supplied in robust fitted case
•  Extensions available above 6mm for deep
hole measurement
• Price includes setting ring
• Available as individual instruments or boxed sets
 Code No Range  Accuracy Depth
 MW-225 2-2.5mm 0.004mm 9mm
 MW-253 2.5-3mm 0.004mm 9mm
 MW-34 3-4mm 0.004mm 12mm
 MW-45 4-5mm 0.004mm 18mm
 MW-56 5-6mm 0.004mm 18mm
 MW-68 6-8mm 0.004mm 58mm
 MW-810 8-10mm 0.004mm 58mm
 MW-10125 10-12.5mm 0.004mm 58mm
 MW-12516 12.5-16mm 0.004mm 62mm
 MW-1620 16-20mm 0.004mm 62mm
 MW-2025 20-25mm 0.004mm 66mm
 MW-2535 25-35mm 0.004mm 66mm
 MW-3550 35-50mm 0.004mm 80mm
 MW-5065 50-65mm 0.005mm 80mm
 MW-6580 65-80mm 0.005mm 80mm
 MW-80100 80-100mm 0.005mm 100mm
 MW-100125 100-125mm 0.006mm 115mm
 MW-125150 125-150mm 0.006mm 115mm
 MW-150175 150-175mm 0.007mm 115mm
 MW-175200 175-200mm 0.007mm 115mm
 MW-200225 200-225mm 0.008mm 118mm
 MW-225250 225-250mm 0.008mm 118mm
 MW-250275 250-275mm 0.009mm 118mm
 MW-275300 275-300mm 0.009mm 118mm
 ANALOGUE BORE GAUGING
 Code No Range
 MWS-23 2-3mm
 MWS-36 3-6mm
 MWS-610 6-10mm
 MWS-1020 10-20mm
 MWS-2050 20-50mm
 MWS-50100 50-100mm
 MWS-100150 100-150mm
 MWS-150200 150-200mm
 BOXED SETS
MWEX2011_BOG_Page_44-45.indd   44 10/11/2011   10:51